Wachtlijst stand 19 September 2017

Botenhuis

Lodiers, Cyriel
Rijnhout, Rob
Jacobsz Rosier, Hans
Boere, Henri

Jong, Hans de

Havenligplaats Zomer
Schoonderwoerd, Adrie
Hoopen, Chris ten
Oudendijk, Robbert
Vlist, Arie van der

Meij, Auke

Christie, Paul
Schmeets, Marc

Vos, Kevin

Bos, Ingwer
Eybergen, Fred

Vork, Jaap

Reinink, Arend-Jan
Rijnhout, Rob
Pothoven, Marten
Berg, Maurits van den
Heijden, Reinoud van der
Haighton, Karel

Hees, Thijs van
Frequin, Flip

Verhulst, Jos
Oeveren, Bart van
Blom, Gert

Egmond, Jan van
Timmers, Jeroen
Bakker, Rommert
Ridderbos, Arjen
Steenkamer, Cedrique
Diest, Philip van

Bos, Rafael
Reijerkerk, Madelon
Hoen, Alex
Veenhuizen, Koenraad

Optimistenkast
Houbolt, Jaap
Oldenborgh, Leon van
Bos, Rafael
Willemsen, Lavina

Datum aanmelding
15-05-2013
23-02-2015

11-04-2017
19-06-2017
27-06-2017

Datum aanmelding
24-04-2012
16-06-2012
25-06-2012
16-10-2012
21-04-2013
19-05-2013
06-10-2013
11-10-2013
23-06-2014
26-06-2014
26-08-2014
23-11-2014
25-01-2015
24-02-2015
20-04-2015
20-04-2015
23-05-2015
10-06-2015
29-09-2015
31-10-2015
03-01-2016
04-01-2016
03-02-2016
05-03-2016
16-03-2016
16-05-2016
01-08-2016
12-01-2017
02-04-2017
07-04-2017
08-07-2017
29-08-2017

Datum aanmelding
05-03-2017
19-03-2017
10-04-2017
22-04-2017
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